HBCC CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS 2008

Mens

Wayne Steed
Paul Stent
Clarence Hermon
Tony Baird

Terry May
Stewart Taylor
Haunui Makea
Graeme Sutton
Jason Timmins
Brendan O'Reilly
Greg Burgess
Trevor McGrannachan
Paul Leach
James Lennie
Lee Cotter
Dermott Malley
Andrew Stent

Stu Moore
Nathan Tough
Michael Jane
Tony Hughes
Hayden Middleton
Rodney Hazelton
Trevor Taylor
Warwick Searle
Greg Bott

Murray Ravenscroft
Stuart McChesney
Andrew Booker
Matt Flanagan
Carey Jackson
Grant Blackberry
Wayne Calnan
Andrew Hughes

116
98
86
82
73
66
66
66
64
62
52
50
49
40
39
38
37
34
34
34
33
26
26
22
22
22
22
21
20
20
19
18
17
17

Rhys Musson
Mark Braddock
John Ludlow
John Simpson
Garry Cammock
Mike Marsh

Jeff Spender
Phil Brenchley
Wayne Stent
Andrew Elder
Alex Greer

Scott Purser
Dean Astill

Ben Harding

Ric Chalmers
Geoff Douch
Tim Eddington
Richard Christensen
Zach Glenny
Keith Frankum
lan Glenny

Josh Christensen
Bruce Hammond
William Rogers
Rob Southee
Peter O'Connell
Gareth McLachlan
Paul Kibble

lan Chapman
Alan Cammock
Mark Jenkinson
Dave Bond

Neal Everitt
Darren Warren
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Phil Glenny

Colin Compton

Bill Scott Snr

Paul Miller

Hamish Blackberry
Mike Stebbing
Philip Vandermeer
Ron Day

Ron Davey

Jason King

Eden Radonich
Bob Whenmouth
Barry Reid

lan McLachlan
Denis Bristow
Dave Bartholomew
Craig Smith

Bruce Lisette
Hayden Lisette
Paul Allen

Dougal Agnew
Jonathon Edmonds

Womens

Heather McGrannachan
Tanya Jackson-Astill
Donna Elder

Nic'ee Steed

Andrea Timmins

Cath Fitzwater

Linzi Malley
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88
40
35
22
22
22
17

Junior
Andrew Stent
Josh Christensen

A Class
Mark Jenkinson
Bob Whenmouth

B Class

Wayne Steed
Murray Ravenscroft
Andrew Booker
Darren Warren
Dean Astill

Ben Harding

Bill Scott Snr

C Class

Paul Stent

Greg Burgess
Wayne Stent
Nathan Tough
Gareth McLachlan
Andrew Stent
Peter O'Connell
Dave Bond

Neal Everitt
Richard Christensen
Keith Frankum
Rhys Musson

lan McLachlan
Josh Christensen
Mike Stebbing
Craig Smith

66
23

66
17

161
144
44
44
40
39
30

196
136
58
57
42
40
39
31
26
23
22
22
17
14
14

D Class

Michael Jane
Phillip Brenchley
Mark Braddock
Jeff Spender
Tony Hughes
Stuart McChesney
Paul Miller

Philip Vandermeer
Wayne Calnan
Garry Cammock
Dermott Malley
James Lennie
Matt Flanagan
Ron Davey

E Class

Trev McGrannachan
Haunui Makea
Geoff Douch

Tony Baird

Colin Compton
Heather McGrannachan
William Rogers
Scott Purser

James Lennie

Keith Frankum

lan Chapman

Tim Charlton

99
69
69
72
72
61
27
23
22
22
22
22
17
30

131
110
54
44
35
32
22
22
17
13



F Class
Clarence Hermon
Jason Timmins
Terry May
Stewart Taylor
Paul Leach

Stu Moore
Brendan O'Reilly
James Lennie
Dermott Malley
Trevor Taylor
Mike Marsh
John Ludlow
Phil Glenny
John Simpson
Grant Blackberry
lan Glenny
Garry Cammock
Alex Greer
Bruce Hammond
Andrew Elder
Alan Cammock
Jason King

Paul Kibble
Hamish Blackberry
Eden Radonich
Carey Jackson
Denis Bristow
Zach Glenny
Donna Elder
Bruce Lissette
Barry Reid
Hayden Lissette
Dougal Agnew

S Class
Graeme Sutton

Men's BOS Class
117 Lee Cotter
105 Scott Purser

88 Rodney Hazelton
66

64 H Class

52 Ron Day

52

32 Motorkhana
30 Wayne Steed
27  Tony Baird

27 Haunui Makea
23 Jason Timmins
20 Andrew Stent
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Rodney Hazelton
Matt Flannagan
Mike Jane
Brendan O'Reilly

—_
~N 0

17  Tony Hughes
15 Nathan Tough
15 Nic'ee Steed
13 Andrea Timmins
13  Scott Purser
11

10

8

8

7

7

6

5

4

4

1

44

110
41
40

44

74
44
43
41
25
20
14
13
13
12
10

Autocross

Paul Stent
Clarence Hermon
Lee Cotter

Greg Burgess
Wayne Steed

Tony Baird

Trevor McGrannachan
James Lennie
Brendan O'Reilly
Tony Hughes

Alex Greer

Jeff Spender
Murray Ravenscroft
Jason Timmins
Mark Braddock

Phil Brenchley
Andrew Booker
Scott Purser
Andrew Stent
Richard Christensen
Josh Christensen
Dean Astill

Haunui Makea
Geoff Douch

lan Chapman
Wayne Stent

Bruce Hammond
Rodney Hazelton
Stu Moore

Heather McGrannachan
Michael Jane
Jason King

Dave Bartholomew
Darren Warren
Matt Flannagan
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